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at Bhumisiri Mangkhalanusorn Building

] ) For more information
King Chulalongkorn Memorial Hospital (KCMH) istration fee: 4.000 THB | Mohile  081.4170.7040

Prof. Rolf-Detlef Treede Prof. Walter Magerl
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Dear Colleagues and Friends,

| am delighted to welcome you to the dynamic city of Bangkok
for the One-Day TASP Scientific Meeting 2018 with headlined
“Egsentials in Pain Management’. The aims of the meeting
are to address the up-to-date knowledge in research and
basic science and to translate this into practical, easy-to-use
principles for the clinical setting. It will be a good time to meet
friends, have new networking and share knowledge and
experience to improve outcomes for our patients in pain.

Another exciting experience when joining us with limited
seatson the day before the meeting is the “Standardized
Quantitative Sensory Testing (QST) Training in Bangkok
2018". The interest of using QST is not only for neuropathic
pain but also extending to musculoskeletal pain and acute
pain conditions. The standardized QST training will enhance
the clinical and research purposes of pain field in the country.
| am grateful to Professor Rolf-Detlef Treede and Professor
Walter Magerl for their kind contributions in this training.

| wish you a stimulating and rewarding meeting experience!

Supranee Niruthisard, MD
President, Thai Association for the Study of Pain
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07:00-15:00
07:45-08:25

08:25-08:30

08:30-09:15

09:15-09:45
09:45-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-13:45

13:45-14:30

14:30-15:15

15:15-15:30
15:30-16:15

16:15-17:00
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Registration

Public Hearings

“Clinical Practice Guideline of Acute
Pain Management 2018”

Opening Ceremony
Supranee Niruthis G
Basic Pain Neurobiology: Correlating
Basic Science to Clinical Practice
Chuthamanee Suthisisang, &l
Coffee Break

Clinically Relevant Pharmacology
of Analgesics

—

awatson
Comprehensive Pain Assessment:
The First Step to Success
Maneewat. RN
Special Lecture 1 (Sponsored)

Special Lecture Il {Sponsored)

Lunch

Best Practice in Pre to Postoperative Pain
Management :

Pranee Rushatamuka

assakorn Sawaddii
Visceral Pain
Rattaphol Seangrung. A
Pormnmpan Chalermkitpat f
Neuropathic Pain: The Diagnosis
and Management

Marvin Thepso,
Nantthasorn Zink
Coffee Break
Cancer Pain and Palliative Care:
Evidence and Experience Based

Management

Vi

i aksamee Chanvej. MD
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Wimonrat Sriraj, |
Chronic Musculoskeletal Pain
in Clinical Practice

Registration
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Essentials in Pain Management

Registration fee: Member 1,500
Non-member 2,000

Special Meeting Registration fee:
with limited seats  4,00(

Total Payment......ccccceunmiesssmenssamsmsnsmsessaseass

All payment must be made by money order
payable to:

«Thai Association for the Study of Pain (TASF
Siam Commercial Bank Public Co., Ltd.,
Ramathibodi Branch. Saving A/C No. 026-41096
Registration is valid only when payment is sumir
together with the registration form.

Mobile 081-170-7010
Tel. 0-2716-7010
Fax. 0-2716-7011

Scan to Online Reg
o g L%




